Accessories

40
26

Han® Accessories

Identification

L-seal
for hoods cable to cable

Size

6B
10B
16 B

24B

Modular
Compact

3A

10A

16 A

32A

Han-
Drive®

6B
10B
16 B
24 B

48 B

3 HPR

Material NBR

09 30 000 9936

09 30 000 9935

09 30 000 9934

09 30 000 9933

09 14 000 9940

09 20 000 9991

09 20 000 9992

09 20 000 9993

09 20 000 9994

09 30 000 9903

09 30 000 9801
09 30 000 9802
09 30 000 9803
09 30 000 9804

09 30 000 9996

09 40 000 9980

Material FPM

09 37 000 9912

09 37 000 9946
09 37 000 9947
09 37 000 9948
09 37 000 9949

HARTING

Stock items in bold type



